

Payne House Pulaski County Multiple Resource Nomination Thomason and Assoc., Nashville. TN Fall, 1983 Neg: KY Heritage Council

17 East facade 9 70



Payne House Pulaski County Multiple Resource Area Eubank, KY

Photo by: Thomason and Assoc. Date: April, 1984

Neg: KY Heritage Council

View: Southwest

21



Payne House Pulaski County Multiple Resource Area Eubank, KY Photo by: Thomason and Assoc.

Date: April, 1984
Neg: KY Heritage Council
View: Northeast
22



Payne House Pulaski County Multiple Resource Area Eubank, KY Photo by: Thomason and Assoc.

Date: April, 1984
Neg: KY Heritage Council
View: Northwest

23